Per Capita Spending by County FY 2024

Adams $6,308 $154 $6,462

Allen $3,854 $157 $4,011 41
Ashland $2,891 $327 $3,218 73
Ashtabula $4,213 $226 $4,439 26
Athens $7,848 S460 $8,308 1
Auglaize $2,917 S171 $3,088 78
Belmont $4,056 S564 $4,620 22
Brown $4,015 $254 $4,269 34
Butler $3,389 S44 $3,433 60
Carroll $3,066 S587 $3,653 54
Champaign $3,768 S144 $3,912 43
Clark $4,355 $113 $4,468 24
Clermont $2,521 S122 $2,643 82
Clinton $3,488 $312 $3,800 48
Columbiana $3,665 $326 $3,991 42
Coshocton $4,313 S645 $4,958 16
Crawford $4,029 $182 $4,211 36
Cuyahoga $4,198 $139 $4,337 28
Darke $3,152 $159 $3,311 69
Defiance $3,368 S234 $3,602 55
Delaware $1,645 S96 $1,741 88
Erie $3,305 $131 $3,436 59
Fairfield $3,047 $225 $3,272 72
Fayette $5,612 S409 $6,021 7
Franklin 54,672 $269 $4,941 18
Fulton $3,356 $115 $3,471 57
Gallia $6,262 S674 $6,936 2
Geauga $1,798 $187 $1,985 86
Greene $3,177 $230 $3,407 62
Guernsey $4,006 $1,092 $5,098 12
Hamilton $4,087 S160 S4,247 35
Hancock $2,816 $230 $3,046 79
Hardin $3,417 $389 $3,806 47
Harrison $3,844 S432 $4,276 32
Henry $4,104 $259 $4,363 27
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Per Capita Spending by County

Highland
Hocking
Holmes
Huron
Jackson
Jefferson
Knox
Lake
Lawrence
Licking
Logan
Lorain
Lucas
Madison
Mahoning
Marion
Medina
Meigs
Mercer
Miami
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
Noble
Ottawa
Paulding
Perry
Pickaway
Pike
Portage
Preble
Putnam
Richland
Ross

Sandusky

$4,348
$3,632
$1,765
$3,232
$4,958
$4,090
$3,181
$2,550
$5,262
$6,626
$3,121
$3,083
$4,842
$2,788
$4,474
$4,770
$2,168
$4,727
$2,948
$3,010
$4,484
$4,107
$4,060
$3,027
$4,280
$3,330
$2,971
$3,323
$4,231
$3,072
$6,484
$4,115
$3,169
$3,161
$3,748
$4,527
$3,924

$206
$510
$128
$132
$324
$200
$107
$158
$304
$253
$243

$78
$187
$957
$183
$276

$97
$257
$397
$201
$663
$206
§735
$101
$347
$582
$399
$192
$215
§715
$326
$159
$529
$112
$147
$431
$139

FY 2024
$4,554
$4,142 37
$1,893 87
$3,364 65
$5,282 10
$4,290 31
$3,288 70
$2,708 81
$5,566
$6,879
$3,364 65
$3,161 75
$5,029 14
$3,745 50
$4,657 20
$5,046 13
$2,265 83
$4,984 15
$3,345 67
$3,211 74
$5,147 11
$4,313 30
$4,795 19
$3,128 76
$4,627 21
$3,912 43
$3,370 64
$3,515 56
$4,446 25
$3,787 49
$6,810 4
$4,274 33
$3,698 52
$3,273 71
$3,895 45
$4,958 16
$4,063 38
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Per Capita Spending by County FY 2024

Scioto $6,439 S354 $6,793

Seneca $3,890 $128 $4,018 40
Shelby $3,003 $115 $3,118 77
Stark $3,603 $138 $3,741 51
Summit $3,774 $247 $4,021 39
Trumbull $3,757 $120 $3,877 46
Tuscarawas $3,223 $193 $3,416 61
Union $1,991 5168 $2,159 85
Van Wert $3,244 S227 $3,471 57
Vinton $4,643 $914 $5,557 9
Warren $2,089 S83 $2,172 84
Washington $4,119 S217 $4,336 29
Wayne $2,626 $202 $2,828 80
Williams $3,310 $93 $3,403 63
Wood $3,422 $254 $3,676 53
Wyandot $3,075 $258 $3,333 68
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Per Capita Spending by County
FY 2024
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