Per Capita Spending by County

FY 2024

County	Subsidy	Capital	Total	Ranking
Adams	\$6,308	\$154	\$6,462	6
Allen	\$3,854	\$157	\$4,011	41
Ashland	\$2,891	\$327	\$3,218	73
Ashtabula	\$4,213	\$226	\$4,439	26
Athens	\$7,848	\$460	\$8,308	1
Auglaize	\$2,917	\$171	\$3,088	78
Belmont	\$4,056	\$564	\$4,620	22
Brown	\$4,015	\$254	\$4,269	34
Butler	\$3,389	\$44	\$3,433	60
Carroll	\$3,066	\$587	\$3,653	54
Champaign	\$3,768	\$144	\$3,912	43
Clark	\$4,355	\$113	\$4,468	24
Clermont	\$2,521	\$122	\$2,643	82
Clinton	\$3,488	\$312	\$3,800	48
Columbiana	\$3,665	\$326	\$3,991	42
Coshocton	\$4,313	\$645	\$4,958	16
Crawford	\$4,029	\$182	\$4,211	36
Cuyahoga	\$4,198	\$139	\$4,337	28
Darke	\$3,152	\$159	\$3,311	69
Defiance	\$3,368	\$234	\$3,602	55
Delaware	\$1,645	\$96	\$1,741	88
Erie	\$3,305	\$131	\$3,436	59
Fairfield	\$3,047	\$225	\$3,272	72
Fayette	\$5,612	\$409	\$6,021	7
Franklin	\$4,672	\$269	\$4,941	18
Fulton	\$3,356	\$115	\$3,471	57
Gallia	\$6,262	\$674	\$6,936	2
Geauga	\$1,798	\$187	\$1,985	86
Greene	\$3,177	\$230	\$3,407	62
Guernsey	\$4,006	\$1,092	\$5,098	12
Hamilton	\$4,087	\$160	\$4,247	35
Hancock	\$2,816	\$230	\$3,046	79
Hardin	\$3,417	\$389	\$3,806	47
Harrison	\$3,844	\$432	\$4,276	32
Henry	\$4,104	\$259	\$4,363	27

County	Subsidy	Capital	Total	Ranking
Highland	\$4,348	\$206	\$4,554	23
Hocking	\$3,632	\$510	\$4,142	37
Holmes	\$1,765	\$128	\$1,893	87
	\$3,232	\$132	\$3,364	65
Huron Jackson				10
Jefferson	\$4,958	\$324 \$200	\$5,282	
	\$4,090 \$3,181	\$107	\$4,290	31
Knox			\$3,288	70
Lake	\$2,550	\$158	\$2,708	81
Lawrence	\$5,262	\$304	\$5,566	8
Licking	\$6,626	\$253	\$6,879	3
Logan	\$3,121	\$243	\$3,364	65
Lorain	\$3,083	\$78	\$3,161	75
Lucas	\$4,842	\$187	\$5,029	14
Madison	\$2,788	\$957	\$3,745	50
Mahoning	\$4,474	\$183	\$4,657	20
Marion	\$4,770	\$276	\$5,046	13
Medina	\$2,168	\$97	\$2,265	83
Meigs	\$4,727	\$257	\$4,984	15
Mercer	\$2,948	\$397	\$3,345	67
Miami	\$3,010	\$201	\$3,211	74
Monroe	\$4,484	\$663	\$5,147	11
Montgomery	\$4,107	\$206	\$4,313	30
Morgan	\$4,060	\$735	\$4,795	19
Morrow	\$3,027	\$101	\$3,128	76
Muskingum	\$4,280	\$347	\$4,627	21
Noble	\$3,330	\$582	\$3,912	43
Ottawa	\$2,971	\$399	\$3,370	64
Paulding	\$3,323	\$192	\$3,515	56
Perry	\$4,231	\$215	\$4,446	25
Pickaway	\$3,072	\$715	\$3,787	49
Pike	\$6,484	\$326	\$6,810	4
Portage	\$4,115	\$159	\$4,274	33
Preble	\$3,169	\$529	\$3,698	52
Putnam	\$3,161	\$112	\$3,273	71
Richland	\$3,748	\$147	\$3,895	45
Ross	\$4,527	\$431	\$4,958	16
Sandusky	\$3,924	\$139	\$4,063	38

County	Subsidy	Capital	Total	Ranking
Scioto	\$6,439	\$354	\$6,793	5
Seneca	\$3,890	\$128	\$4,018	40
Shelby	\$3,003	\$115	\$3,118	77
Stark	\$3,603	\$138	\$3,741	51
Summit	\$3,774	\$247	\$4,021	39
Trumbull	\$3,757	\$120	\$3,877	46
Tuscarawas	\$3,223	\$193	\$3,416	61
Union	\$1,991	\$168	\$2,159	85
Van Wert	\$3,244	\$227	\$3,471	57
Vinton	\$4,643	\$914	\$5,557	9
Warren	\$2,089	\$83	\$2,172	84
Washington	\$4,119	\$217	\$4,336	29
Wayne	\$2,626	\$202	\$2,828	80
Williams	\$3,310	\$93	\$3,403	63
Wood	\$3,422	\$254	\$3,676	53
Wyandot	\$3,075	\$258	\$3,333	68

Per Capita Spending by County FY 2024

